Supervisors, Team Leaders, Investigators, Supply Chain Managers, Logistics Managers,, Purchasing Managers, Stores Managers, Warehouse 
Managers, Store Keepers, Production Managers and Others who perform related functions or who want to sharpen their knowledge and skills in the 
Private and Public Sectors. 

The fee for each course is Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Naira (N250,000:00) Only per participant to cover Workshop Materials, Flash 
Drive, Bag, Jotter, Pen, Lunch, Tea/Coffee Breaks, Photograph and Certificate. Multiple participants for the same course attract discounts. 
Payment should be made in cash or cheques/drafts or transfers in favour of Avant-Garde Resources Center (ARC).

[...]

Supervisors, Team Leaders, Investigators, Supply Chain Managers, Logistics Managers,, Purchasing Managers, Stores Managers, Warehouse 
Managers, Store Keepers, Production Managers and Others who perform related functions or who want to sharpen their knowledge and skills in the 
Private and Public Sectors. 

The fee for each course is Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Naira (N250,000:00) Only per participant to cover Workshop Materials, Flash 
Drive, Bag, Jotter, Pen, Lunch, Tea/Coffee Breaks, Photograph and Certificate. Multiple participants for the same course attract discounts. 
Payment should be made in cash or cheques/drafts or transfers in favour of Avant-Garde Resources Center (ARC).